
2023146 Winelands Super 8
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081038 WP

A1

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

BYE

3

4

TSA092479

TSA081490

Khomas Region

Winelands

Mari VAN SCHALKWYK

Marline STOOP 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA081265

TSA081517

EP

Winelands

Liane VAN DER WALT

Marlia NEL 2-6, 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA101495

TSA091361

WP

WP

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

[6] Jenna THERON 6-4, 6-0

9

10

TSA081432

TSA091680

GE

Winelands

[4] Takara GILES

Beate UYS 6-0, 6-0

11

12

TSA091828

TSA082070

WP

NW

Ansone VAN GEEST

Nicolene CLOETE 7-5, 2-6, 6-2

13

14

TSA081707

TSA091080

WP

Winelands

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES

Christie KOTZé 6-0, 6-2

15

16

TSA091262

TSA091582

Winelands

KZN

Lize RUST

[7] Ava  CLOETE 6-1, 6-0

17

18

TSA081098

TSA091458

FS

KZN

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Anna HOLMES 6-2, 6-4

19

20

TSA091389

TSA091806

GC

WP

Kayleigh STAYT

Makenzie ROLFE 6-4, 6-3

21

22

TSA091266

TSA091003

NW

FS

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE

CARA LE GRANGE 6-3, 6-0

23

24

TSA082326

TSA081333

WP

WP

Nina SILVA

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH 6-1, 6-1

25

26

TSA081123

TSA081493

WP

WP

[8] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Surita LAMPRECHT 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA092138

TSA091047

WP

GC

Joane VAN GEEST

Botshelo DISEKO 3-6, 6-3, 7-5

29

30

TSA081968

TSA091809

NW

WP

Paige NICHOLLS

Leah PHEIFFER 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA081235 GC

Alternate 3

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS Walkover

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Mari VAN SCHALKWYK

6-2, 7-5

Marlia NEL

[6] Jenna THERON

6-0, 6-0

[4] Takara GILES

Nicolene CLOETE

6-0, 6-0

Christie KOTZé

[7] Ava  CLOETE

6-0, 6-1

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Makenzie ROLFE

4-6, 6-3, 6-4

CARA LE GRANGE

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH

6-4, 7-6

[8] Angelica VAN VUUREN

Joane VAN GEEST

6-1, 6-4

Leah PHEIFFER

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

6-1, 6-1

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[6] Jenna THERON

6-1, 6-4

[4] Takara GILES

[7] Ava  CLOETE

6-1, 6-4

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH

6-2, 6-1

[8] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

7-6, 6-1

[6] Jenna THERON

[7] Ava  CLOETE

2-6, 6-1, 6-2

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH

[8] Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-4

[6] Jenna THERON

[8] Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-3, 6-2

[6] Jenna THERON

[7] Ava  CLOETE

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH 7-5, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[3] Meri  SANDENBERGH



[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[4] Takara GILES Walkover

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS 3-6, 6-1, 10-8

[4] Takara GILES

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

7-6, 7-6

5/6 Playoff

[2] Madison Ann EDWARDS

D1

BYE

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

7/8 Playoff

[5] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Mari VAN SCHALKWYK

Marlia NEL 7-5, 6-2

Nicolene CLOETE

Christie KOTZé 6-1, 6-0

Makenzie ROLFE

CARA LE GRANGE 6-1, 6-0

Joane VAN GEEST

Leah PHEIFFER 6-2, 6-1

Mari VAN SCHALKWYK

Christie KOTZé

6-0, 6-2

CARA LE GRANGE

Joane VAN GEEST

6-2, 6-2

Mari VAN SCHALKWYK

CARA LE GRANGE

6-3, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

CARA LE GRANGE

Christie KOTZé

Joane VAN GEEST Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Christie KOTZé

Marlia NEL

Nicolene CLOETE 6-0, 6-0

Makenzie ROLFE

Leah PHEIFFER 6-0, 6-1

Marlia NEL

Makenzie ROLFE

7-5, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Marlia NEL

Nicolene CLOETE

Leah PHEIFFER 6-1, 6-2

15/16 Playoff

Leah PHEIFFER



I1

BYE

Marline STOOP

Liane VAN DER WALT

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 6-0, 6-0

Beate UYS

Ansone VAN GEEST 6-2, 6-3

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES

Lize RUST 6-7(5), 6-2, 10-8

Anna HOLMES

Kayleigh STAYT 2-6, 7-6, 10-6

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE

Nina SILVA 6-3, 6-4

Surita LAMPRECHT

Botshelo DISEKO 6-2, 6-1

I8

Paige NICHOLLS

BYE

Marline STOOP

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

6-3, 6-3

Beate UYS

Lize RUST

6-3, 6-0

Kayleigh STAYT

Nina SILVA

4-6, 6-3, 10-3

Botshelo DISEKO

Paige NICHOLLS

6-0, 6-0

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

Beate UYS

6-0, 6-1

Kayleigh STAYT

Botshelo DISEKO

Walkover

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

Botshelo DISEKO

7-5, 3-6, 10-7

17/18 Playoff

Lyndsey PHILIPPS 

J1

Beate UYS

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Beate UYS

Marline STOOP

Lize RUST 6-0, 6-2

Nina SILVA

Paige NICHOLLS 6-1, 6-0

Marline STOOP

Nina SILVA

6-4, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Marline STOOP

Lize RUST

Paige NICHOLLS 6-3, 6-3

23/24 Playoff

Lize RUST

M1

BYE

Liane VAN DER WALT

Ansone VAN GEEST

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES (Ret.) 6-2 (Ret.)

Anna HOLMES

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE 6-3, 6-2

M4

Surita LAMPRECHT

BYE

Liane VAN DER WALT

Ansone VAN GEEST

6-0, 6-1

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE

Surita LAMPRECHT

4-6, 7-6, 6-3

Liane VAN DER WALT

Surita LAMPRECHT

Walkover

25/26 Playoff

Surita LAMPRECHT

Ansone VAN GEEST

Fabiana HANS DE ANDRADE 5-7, 6-2, 10-4

27/28 Playoff

Ansone VAN GEEST



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

Anna HOLMES

BYE

O3

BYE

Anna HOLMES

29/30 Playoff

Anna HOLMES

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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